
Allendale Yellow Jacket Volleyball 

2017 Schedule 

 

Day  Date    Opponent    Time 

 

Thursday February  02 @  Albion    5:15 pm 

 

Monday February 06 H West Salem    5:00 pm 

 

Tuesday February 07 H Jasper     5:15 pm 

 

Thursday February  09 @ Cisne     5:15 pm 

 

Tuesday February 14 @ MCMS    5:15 pm 

 

Saturday February 18 Yellow Jackets Volleyball Tournament TBA 

 

Tuesday February 21 H Grayville    5:00 pm 

 

Thursday February 23 H Clay City    5:15 pm 

 

Monday February 27 @ St. Mary’s    6:00 pm 

 

Thursday March 02 @ New Hope    5:15 pm 

 

Saturday March 04 @ MCMS 6th Grade Tournament TBA 

 

Monday March 06 H St. Mary’s    6:00 pm 

 

  March 14-22 SIJHSAA Regional Tournament  TBA 

  

  March 25 SIJHSAA State Tournament  TBA 

 


